Loyal | 283203X/283310G
  Bearing No. 283203X/283310G
D 310 mm
d 203,2 mm
T 156 mm
C 121,07 mm
r 3 mm
F 17,46 mm
L 12 mm
R 4,4 mm
db 298 mm
da 240 mm
Weight 32 Kg
Size (mm) 203.2x310x156
Width (mm) 156
Bearing number 283203X/283310G
Bore Diameter (mm) 203,2
Outer Diameter (mm) 310
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1